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SYDNEY EAST HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

2025 SEHA JUNIORS - U18

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

The Crest Hockey Complex (Bankstown)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:00

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 21 Mar 2025 18:10 Field 1

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:00

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:00
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Team 1

Glebe

Team 1

Bankstown

Team 1
UNSW Mobys
SGR

UNSW

Team 2

SGR

Team 2

Sutho Geckos

Team 2

UNSW Marlins

Sutho

Glebe

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:40

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:40

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:30 Field 1

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

The Crescent Synthetic Sportsfield

Day Time Subvenue
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Glebe

UNSW

Team 1

UNSW Mobys

Team 1

Sutho Geckos

Team 1

UNSW Marlins

Team 1

Sutho

SGR

Team 2

SGR

Team 2

Glebe

Team 2

Bankstown

Team 2

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Fri 01 Aug 2025 18:30
Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:05
Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:40
Fri 01 Aug 2025 20:15

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 04 Apr 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 04 Apr 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

The Crest Hockey Complex (Bankstown)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 04 Apr 2025 19:00

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025
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UNSW

Glebe

UNSW

SGR

Team 1

Glebe

Team 1

Sutho Geckos

Team 1

Bankstown

Glebe
SGR
Sutho

Sutho

Team 2

UNSW Mobys

Team 2

UNSW Marlins

Team 2

SGR

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



The Crescent Synthetic Sportsfield

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:30
Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:05
Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:40
Fri 08 Aug 2025 20:15

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 11 Apr 2025 19:00 Field 1

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 11 Apr 2025 19:00 Field 1
Fri 11 Apr 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:00
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Team 1
Glebe
Glebe
UNSW

UNSW

Team 1

SGR

Team 1
UNSW Marlins

UNSW Mobys

Team 1

Glebe

Team 2

SGR

Sutho

SGR

Sutho

Team 2

Sutho Geckos

Team 2

Glebe

Bankstown

Team 2

SGR

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:00
Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:40

Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:40

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 02 May 2025 20:15 Field 1

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:00

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:00

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:40

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:40

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue

Fri 02 May 2025 19:45 Field 1

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

The Crest Hockey Complex (Bankstown)

Day Time Subvenue
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UNSW
SGR

UNSW

Team 1

SGR

UNSW

SGR

UNSW

Glebe

Team 1

Sutho Geckos

Team 1

Sutho
Sutho

Glebe

Team 2
UNSW Marlins
Glebe

Sutho

SGR

Sutho

Team 2

UNSW Mobys

Team 2

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Fri 02 May 2025 19:00

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 09 May 2025 20:15 Field 1

Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:00

Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:00

Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:40

Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:40

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 09 May 2025 19:45 Field 1

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 09 May 2025 20:30 Field 1
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Bankstown

Team 1

SGR

UNSW

Glebe

UNSW

Glebe

Team 1

Sutho Geckos

Team 1

UNSW Marlins

Glebe

Team 2

Glebe

SGR

Sutho

SGR

Sutho

Team 2

Bankstown

Team 2

UNSW Mobys

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 16 May 2025 20:15 Field 1

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue
Fri 16 May 2025 19:20 Field 1
Fri 16 May 2025 20:30 Field 1

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue
Fri 30 May 2025 20:15

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 30 May 2025 19:20 Field 1
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Team 1

SGR

Team 1
UNSW Mobys

UNSW Marlins

Team 1

Glebe

Team 1

UNSW Marlins

Team 2

Bankstown

Team 2

Glebe

Sutho Geckos

Team 2

Bankstown

Team 2

SGR

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Fri 30 May 2025 20:30 Field 1 UNSW Mobys Sutho Geckos

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:30 Field 1 UNSW Mobys SGR

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Bankstown Turf
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 06 Jun 2025 19:00 Bankstown UNSW Marlins

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
Fri 06 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe Sutho Geckos

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Kyeemagh
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
Fri 13 Jun 2025 20:15 Field 1 Glebe UNSW Marlins

Page 8 of 10 Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Round 10 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

The Crest Hockey Complex (Bankstown)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:00

Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
Day Time Subvenue

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1

Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

The Crest Hockey Complex (Bankstown)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 20 Jun 2025 19:30 Field 1
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Team 1

Sutho Geckos

Team 1

Bankstown

Team 1

SGR

Team 1

Bankstown

Team 2

SGR

Team 2

UNSW Mobys

Team 2

Sutho Geckos

Team 2

Glebe

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 20 Jun 2025 19:30 Field 1

Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)
Day Time Subvenue

Fri 27 Jun 2025 20:00 Field 1
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Team 1

UNSW Mobys

Team 1

UNSW Mobys

Team 2

UNSW Marlins

Team 2

SGR

Accessed at 18 Aug 2025 at 19:54:26
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